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Meat Product/Price List for 2025

1451 Southwest Blvd. Rohnert Park, Ca 94928
willowsidemeatsllc@gmail.com | (707) 664-5428 | www.willowsidemeatsllc.com

,,,,,,,,,,,, Beef _ _ _ _._ —._._._BeetPatties
Back Ribs $5.99/1b Beef Burger $10.99/1b
Brisket $8.29/1b Beef Bacon Burger $10.99/1b
Corned Beef Brisket $5.99/1b Beef Jalapeno Bacon Burger $10.99/1b
Chuck Roasts $8.49/1b
Cross Rib Roast $7.89/1b ______GCrassFedBeef
Filet Mignon $25.29/1b Grass Fed Ground Beef $10.99/1b
Flank Steak $15.29/1b Grass Fed Prime Rib Roast $19.99/1b
Ground Beef $8.99/1b Grass Fed Rib Steak $17.49/1b
Hanger Steak $10.49/1b Grass Fed Ribeye Steak $18.49/1b
Heart $ 3.09/1b Grass Fed New York Steak $23.89/1b
Korean Style BBQ Ribs $10.99/1b Grass Fed Chuck Roast $10.49/1b
Liver $2.69/1b
New York Steak $18.99/1b _______ _WagyuBeef
Neck Bones $2.99/1b Mishima MBS8+ Ribsteak $39.99/1b
Oxtail $10.49/1b Mishima MBS8+ New York $49.99/1b
Picanha $11.49/1b Mishima MBS8+ Ribeye $49.99/1b
Porterhouse $16.99/1b Mishima MBS8+ Chuck $10.69/1b
Prime Rib Roast $16.99/1b Mishima MBS8+ Ground $10.99/1b
Rib Steak $17.99/1b
Ribeye Steak $1899/ Jerky
Osso Bucco $4.99/1b Aloha Jerky $29.99/1b
Short Ribs $9.99/1b Bison Jerky $39.99/1b
Skirt Steak $18.69/1b Bloody Mary Beef Jerky $29.99/1b
Stew Meat $9.99/1b Hot Teriyaki Beef Jerky $29.99/1b
T-Bone Steak $16.99/1b Pepper Teriyaki Beef Jerky $29.99/1b
Tomahawk Steaks (Choice) $20.99/1b Sticky Sweet Beef Jerky $29.99/1b
Tongue $9.99/1b Teriyaki Beef Jerky $29.99/1b
Top Sirloin $12.29/1b Venison Jerky $39.99/1b
Tri-Tip $11.99/1b Wild Boar Jerky $34.99/1b
Organic Beef Jerky $39.99/1b
Salmon Jerky $39.99/1b

** Prices subject to change without notice due to market fluctuations throughout the year. **
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Baby Back Ribs $7.19/1b
Boneless Boston Butt $3.99/1b
Fresh Pork Belly $8.99/1b
Ground $5.79/1b
Leg of Pork $2.69/1b
Spare Ribs $6.89/1b
Thick Cut Chops $4.99/1b
Thin Cut Chops $4.99/1b
Poultry
CHICKEN: 7 -
Boneless & Skinless Breasts $5.29/1b
Boneless & Skinless Thighs $4.69/1b
Carcasses $1.59/1b
Feet $4.89/1b
Ground $4.89/1b
Necks $2.29/1b
Smoked Whole Chicken $4.89/1b
Whole $3.49/1b
DUCK:
Breast $27.99/1b
Whole Duck $7.49/1b
TURKEY:
Fresh Willie Bird $4.79/1b
Smoked Turkey $4.99/1b
Ground $7.49/1b
Necks $2.99/1b
Marinated Chicken

Aloha Party Wings $5.29/1b
Aloha Breasts $5.29/1b
Aloha Thighs $4.69/1b
Bloody Mary Breasts $5.29/1b
Bloody Mary Thighs $4.69/1b
Buffalo Party Wings $5.29/1b
Lemon Garlic Breasts $5.29/1b
Lemon Garlic Thighs $4.69/1b
Sweet Honey Breasts $5.29/1b
Sweet Honey Thighs $4.69/1b
Santa Maria Chicken

Quarters $2.29/1b

Smoked Pork
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Canadian Bacon
Chorizo Bacon
Cinnamon Apple Bacon
Ham

Ham Hocks

Honey Apple Bacon
Jalapeno Bacon

Loaded Bacon

Pepper Bacon

Plain Bacon
Pork Chops
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$9.99/1b
$10.99/1b
$9.99/1b
$4.29/1b
$4.49/1b
$9.99/1b
$10.99/1b
$10.99/1b
$10.99/1b

$10.99/1b
$6.49/1b

Miscellaneous Smoked
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Beef Bacon

Duck Bacon

Peppered Smoked Salmon
Smoked Salmon

Marinated Beef
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Aloha Tri-Tip

Aloha Hanger Steak
Bloody Mary Tri-Tip
Bloody Mary Hanger Steak
Bourbon Tri-Tip

Butter Garlic Tri-Tip

Butter Garlic Hanger Steak
Italian Wine Tri-Tip

Italian Wine Hanger Steak
Hawaiian BBQ Ribs

TNT Tri-Tip
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Ground

Leg of Lamb
Loin Chops
Rack of Lamb
Shanks
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$10.98/1b
$29.99/1b
$22.99/1b
$22.99/1b
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$11.99/1b
$10.49/1b
$11.99/1b
$10.49/1b
$11.99/1b
$11.99/1b
$10.49/1b
$11.99/1b
$10.49/1b
$10.99/1b
$11.99/1b

rey 209 99 9 4

$11.99/1b
$11.99/1b
$18.99/1b
$22.99/1b

$9.49/1b

** Prices subject to change without notice due to market fluctuations throughout the year. **



Fresh Sausages
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Alligator Andouille

Alligator Cajun

Andouille

Bratwurst

Beer Brats

Breakfast Links

British Style Bangers

Cajun

Chicken Apple

Chile Relleno

Chile Verde

Chorizo

Duck Kielbasa

Garlic

German Potato

Hawaiian Portuguese

Italian

Kielbasa

Kielbasa Jalapeno & Cheese

Lamb Apple

Lamb Merguez

Linguisa

Maple Breakfast Links

Pork Apple

Sicilian

Sundried Tomato

Swiss Italian

Venison Mild Italian

Venison Kielbasa with
Jalapeno and Cheese

Wild Pig Apple

Seafood
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Ahi Tuna

Alaskan Salmon (Wild)
Catfish

Crab Cakes (Immitation)
Lingcod

Patrole Sole

Rock Cod

Sea Bass

Shrimp

Swordfish
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$14.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$11.98/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$7.49/1b
$7.49/1b
$6.99/1b
$16.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$7.49/1b
$10.29/1b

$10.29/1b

$6.99/1b
$11.98/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$6.99/1b
$8.99/1b

$8.99/1b
$8.99/1b
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$16.89/1b
$14.39/1b
$9.29/1b
$15.69/1b
$14.39/1b
$7.89/1b
$22.19/1b
$9.99/1b
$19.49/1b

Smoked Sausages
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Beef Hot Dogs
Chili Cheese
Hot Links
Hot Links with Jalapeno
and Cheese
Miller Hot Dogs
Pepper Jack Hot Links
Pepperoni Snack Sticks
Pepperoni Sticks with
Jalapeno and Cheese
Poilsh
Polish with Jalapeno and
Cheese
Summer Sausage
Summer Sausage with
Jalapeno and Cheese
Teriyaki Snack Sticks
Teriyaki Sticks with
Jalapeno and Cheese
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$7.99/1b
$7.99/1b
$7.99/1b

$7.99/1b
$7.99/1b
$7.99/1b
$12.99/1b

$12.99/1b
$7.99/1b

$7.99/1b
$12.19/1b

$12.19/1b
$12.99/1b

$12.99/1b

Exotic & Rare Meat
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Alligator Sirloin Steak
Bison Ribeye Steak
Bison Tri-Tip

Bison Filets

Bison New York Steak
Elk Rack

Frog Legs

Ground Bison
Ground Camel
Ground Ostrich
Ground Rabbit

Ground Veal
Ground Venison
Guinea Fowl
Kangaroo Filet
Pheasant

Rabbit

Semi Boneless Quail
Turtle Meat

Veal Scalopini
Venison Loin Chops
Venison Tenderloin
Whole Goose
Whole Poussin

Wild Pig Loin Chops
Wild Pig Tenderloin
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$19.99/1b
$28.99/1b
$13.49/1b
$16.99/1b
$16.99/1b
$22.99/1b
$11.99/1b

$9.99/1b
$11.19/1b
$11.00/1b
$12.49/1b

$7.99/1b
$7.99/1b
$3.99/1b
$14.99/1b
$9.49/1b
$11.98/1b
$14.99/1b
$28.79/1b
$23.49/1b
$19.99/1b
$34.99/1b
$16.99/1b
$9.79/1b
$10.49/1b
$18.99/1b



For The Dogs

BeefDogFood  $4.00/lb
Beef Knuckle Bones $10/bag
Beef Marrow Bones $15/bag
Smoked Beef Femur Bones $3.00/1b
Smoked Pig Ears $3 each
Smoked Marrow Pipes $6 each

*% Prices subject to change without notice due to market fluctuations throughout the year. **



